
March 30, 1995 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory C omisLsion 
ATTN: Document Control Desk 
Washington, DC 20555 

Gentlemen:

In the Matter of 
Tennessee Valley Authority

Docket Mon.

EMPLOYEE CONCERNS SPECIAL PROGRAM -ANNUAL REPORT 

Enclosed is the Seventh Annual Report of the Employee 
Program Corrective Actions Impl mentation, January 1, 
1994.

50-259 
50-260 
50-296 
50-327 
50-328

50-390 
50-391 
50-438 
50-439

Durin~g an internal review, TVA identitJ~ed an error in the Fourth Annual 
Report submittal of the Employee Concerns Special Program. 21509-NPS-01 
listed on page 58 of the Fourth Annual Report was an error. The correct 
number was 21509-VSM-01.

If you have any questions, please contact Patrick 
(615) 751-2687.

Sincerely, )

Patrick P. Canier 
Manager 
Corporate Licensing

P. Canier at
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Snc loseur 
cci (Bnclosure)s 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Region It 
101 Marietta Street, NW, Suite 2900 
Atlanta, Georgia 30323 

Mr. D. B. Lasarge, Project Manager 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory comission 
One White Flint North 
11555 Rockville Pik~e 
Rock'ville, Maryland 20852 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Browns Ferry Nuclear Plant 
10633 Shaw Road 
Athens, Alabama 35611 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Sequoyah Nuclear Plant 
2600 Igou Ferry Road 
Soddy Daisy, Tennessee 37379 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Watts Bar Nuclear Plant 
Route 2, Box 700 
Spring City, Tennessee 37381 

Mr. Peter S. Tam, Project Manager 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission 
One White Flint North 
11555 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, Maryland 20852 

Mr. M. C. Thadani, Project Manager 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
One White Flint North 
11555 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, Maryland 20852 

Mr. 3. F. Williams, Project Manager 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory commission 
One White Flint North 
11555 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, Maryland 20852


